
2025 Graduation Schedule
High School

CCS Winter Graduation

Columbus Downtown HS*

Fort Hayes Career Center* 

Juvenile Intervention Center
Columbus Scioto
Marion-Franklin HS
Columbus Africentric EC

Centennial HS
East HS
Linden-McKinley STEM Acad. 
Columbus International HS

Mifflin HS
Beechcroft HS
Fort Hayes Arts & Academics
Columbus Online Academy
Independence HS
Eastmoor Academy

Columbus Alternative HS
Briggs HS
Northland HS
Whetstone HS
Walnut Ridge HS
South HS
West HS

Time

1:00 p.m.

9:30 a.m. & 12 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

12:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
8:30 a.m.
2:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

Date

Friday, Jan. 31

Friday, May 23

Tuesday, May 27

Wednesday,
May 28

Thursday,
May 29

Friday, May 30

Saturday,
May 31

*Completer Ceremonies

3700 S. High St.

Columbus Downtown HS

Fort Hayes Career Center 

Juvenile Intervention Center
3700 S. High St. 
GCCC: Short North Ballroom
Africentric Fieldhouse

Nationwide Arena
East HS Auditorium
GCCC: Short North Ballroom
GCCC: Short North Ballroom

Nationwide Arena
Nationwide Arena
Nationwide Arena
GCCC: Short North Ballroom
GCCC: Short North Ballroom
GCCC: Short North Ballroom

Nationwide Arena
Nationwide Arena
Nationwide Arena
Nationwide Arena
GCCC: Short North Ballroom
GCCC: Short North Ballroom
GCCC: Short North Ballroom

Graduation Site


